AiT Semiconductor Inc.
FBA
www.ait-ic.com MULTILAYER FERRITE CHIP BEAD
REV1.1   - 1 -
●FEATURE
1. Small size Ferrite Bead generating high impedance
2. EMI Suppressor for General Purpose (Normal Curve)
3. Suitable for power line and signal line circuit

453215 (1812) 4.50±0.20 3.20±0.20 1.50±0.20 0.80±0.20 5.90 Ref. 2.57 Ref. 4.22 Ref.
AiT Semiconductor Inc.
FBA
www.ait-ic.com MULTILAYER FERRITE CHIP BEAD
REV1.1   - 2 -
●ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Part Number
Z - Value
(ohm)
Test Freq.
(MHz) / 0.5V
DCR
(ohm) (Max.)
Rated Current
(mA) (Max.)
FBA060303-121N 120 100 0.45 200
FBA060303-151N 150 100 0.50 200
* N = Tolerance = ±25%
* Rated Current based on increasing product temperature: Current when temperature of the product reaches +40℃
Part Number
Z - Value
(ohm)
Test Freq.
(MHz) / 0.5V
DCR
(ohm) (Max.)
Rated Current
(mA) (Max.)
FBA100505-060N 6 100 0.05 500
FBA100505-100N 10 100 0.05 500
FBA100505-300N 30 100 0.20 300
FBA100505-330N 33 100 0.20 300
FBA100505-400N 40 100 0.30 300
FBA100505-470N 47 100 0.20 500
FBA100505-600N 60 100 0.40 200
FBA100505-750N 75 100 0.40 300
FBA100505-800N 80 100 0.40 200
FBA100505-101N 100 100 0.45 200
FBA100505-121N 120 100 0.50 200
FBA100505-221N 220 100 0.50 200
FBA100505-241N 240 100 0.50 200
FBA100505-301N 300 100 0.75 100
FBA100505-481N 480 100 0.80 200
FBA100505-601N 600 100 1.00 200
FBA100505-102N 1000 100 1.50 100
FBA100505-152N 1500 100 2.00 60
* N = Tolerance = ±25%
* Rated Current based on increasing product temperature: Current when temperature of the product reaches +40℃
AiT Semiconductor Inc.
FBA
www.ait-ic.com MULTILAYER FERRITE CHIP BEAD
REV1.1   - 3 -
Part Number
Z - Value
(ohm)
Test Freq.
(MHz) / 0.5V
DCR
(ohm) (Max.)
Rated Current
(mA) (Max.)
FBA160808-060N 6 100 0.05 500
FBA160808-100N 10 100 0.02 500
FBA160808-110N 11 100 0.05 500
FBA160808-190N 19 100 0.08 500
FBA160808-220N 22 100 0.10 400
FBA160808-250N 25 100 0.10 400
FBA160808-260N 26 100 0.10 400
FBA160808-300N 30 100 0.10 400
FBA160808-310N 31 100 0.10 400
FBA160808-400N 40 100 0.10 400
FBA160808-470N 47 100 0.10 300
FBA160808-500N 50 100 0.10 300
FBA160808-600N 60 100 0.10 300
FBA160808-700N 70 100 0.15 300
FBA160808-750N 75 100 0.15 300
FBA160808-800N 80 100 0.15 300
FBA160808-900N 90 100 0.20 300
FBA160808-101N 100 100 0.20 300
FBA160808-121N 120 100 0.25 300
FBA160808-151N 150 100 0.30 200
FBA160808-181N 180 100 0.30 200
FBA160808-201N 200 100 0.30 200
FBA160808-221N 220 100 0.30 200
FBA160808-241N 240 100 0.40 200
FBA160808-301N 300 100 0.40 200
FBA160808-331N 330 100 0.50 200
FBA160808-401N 400 100 0.30 400
FBA160808-451N 450 100 0.50 200
FBA160808-471N 470 100 0.50 200
FBA160808-501N 500 100 0.50 200
FBA160808-601N 600 100 0.50 200
FBA160808-751N 750 100 0.70 200
FBA160808-102N 1000 100 0.70 200
FBA160808-152N 1500 100 1.00 50
FBA160808-222N 2200 100 1.20 50
FBA160808-252N 2500 100 1.30 50
* N = Tolerance = ±25%
* Rated Current based on increasing product temperature: Current when temperature of the product reaches +40℃
AiT Semiconductor Inc.
FBA
www.ait-ic.com MULTILAYER FERRITE CHIP BEAD
REV1.1   - 4 -
Part Number
Z - Value
(ohm)
Test Freq.
(MHz) / 0.5V
DCR
(ohm) (Max.)
Rated Current
(mA) (Max.)
FBA201209-070N 7 100 0.10 600
FBA201209-090N 9 100 0.10 600
FBA201209-110N 11 100 0.10 600
FBA201209-170N 17 100 0.10 600
FBA201209-190N 19 100 0.10 600
FBA201209-220N 22 100 0.10 600
FBA201209-260N 26 100 0.10 600
FBA201209-300N 30 100 0.10 600
FBA201209-310N 31 100 0.10 600
FBA201209-320N 32 100 0.10 300
FBA201209-400N 40 100 0.10 500
FBA201209-470N 47 100 0.10 500
FBA201209-500N 50 100 0.10 500
FBA201209-600N 60 100 0.15 500
FBA201209-700N 70 100 0.15 500
FBA201209-800N 80 100 0.15 500
FBA201209-900N 90 100 0.15 500
FBA201209-101N 100 100 0.25 300
FBA201209-121N 120 100 0.25 300
FBA201209-151N 150 100 0.25 300
FBA201209-201N 200 100 0.30 300
FBA201209-221N 220 100 0.30 300
FBA201209-301N 300 100 0.30 300
FBA201209-331N 330 100 0.30 300
FBA201209-401N 400 100 0.30 300
FBA201209-451N 450 100 0.40 300
FBA201209-471N 470 100 0.40 300
FBA201209-501N 500 100 0.40 300
FBA201209-601N 600 100 0.40 300
FBA201209-751N 750 100 0.50 200
FBA201209-102N 1000 100 0.50 200
FBA201209-122N 1200 100 0.60 200
FBA201209-152N 1500 100 0.60 200
FBA201209-202N 2000 100 0.60 200
FBA201209-222N 2200 100 0.60 200
FBA201209-252N 2500 100 0.70 200
FBA201209-272N 2700 100 0.70 200
* N = Tolerance = ±25%
* Rated Current based on increasing product temperature: Current when temperature of the product reaches +40℃
AiT Semiconductor Inc.
FBA
www.ait-ic.com MULTILAYER FERRITE CHIP BEAD
REV1.1   - 5 -
Part Number
Z - Value
(ohm)
Test Freq.
(MHz) / 0.5V
DCR
(ohm) (Max.)
Rated Current
(mA) (Max.)
FBA321611-110N 11 100 0.05 600
FBA321611-190N 19 100 0.05 600
FBA321611-260N 26 100 0.05 600
FBA321611-300N 30 100 0.05 600
FBA321611-310N 31 100 0.05 600
FBA321611-320N 32 100 0.05 600
FBA321611-470N 47 100 0.10 500
FBA321611-500N 50 100 0.10 500
FBA321611-600N 60 100 0.10 500
FBA321611-700N 70 100 0.10 500
FBA321611-800N 80 100 0.15 500
FBA321611-900N 90 100 0.15 500
FBA321611-101N 100 100 0.15 500
FBA321611-121N 120 100 0.15 500
FBA321611-151N 150 100 0.15 500
FBA321611-201N 200 100 0.20 400
FBA321611-221N 220 100 0.20 400
FBA321611-301N 300 100 0.20 400
FBA321611-401N 400 100 0.20 400
FBA321611-471N 470 100 0.20 400
FBA321611-501N 500 100 0.20 400
FBA321611-601N 600 100 0.30 400
FBA321611-102N 1000 50 0.40 200
FBA321611-122N 1200 50 0.40 200
FBA321611-152N 1500 50 0.45 200
FBA321611-202N 2000 30 0.60 200
FBA321611-272N 2700 30 0.60 200
* N = Tolerance = ±25%
* Rated Current based on increasing product temperature: Current when temperature of the product reaches +40℃
Part Number
Z - Value
(ohm)
Test Freq.
(MHz) / 0.5V
DCR
(ohm) (Max.)
Rated Current
(mA) (Max.)
FBA321616-250N 25 100 0.10 500
FBA321616-600N 60 100 0.20 500
FBA321616-700N 70 100 0.20 500
* N = Tolerance = ±25%
* Rated Current based on increasing product temperature: Current when temperature of the product reaches +40℃
AiT Semiconductor Inc.
FBA
www.ait-ic.com MULTILAYER FERRITE CHIP BEAD
REV1.1   - 6 -
Part Number
Z - Value
(ohm)
Test Freq.
(MHz) / 0.5V
DCR
(ohm) (Max.)
Rated Current
(mA) (Max.)
FBA322513-320N 32 100 0.20 500
FBA322513-600N 60 100 0.20 500
FBA322513-900N 90 100 0.20 500
* N = Tolerance = ±25%
* Rated Current based on increasing product temperature: Current when temperature of the product reaches +40℃
Part Number
Z - Value
(ohm)
Test Freq.
(MHz) / 0.5V
DCR
(ohm) (Max.)
Rated Current
(mA) (Max.)
FBA451616-500N 50 100 0.20 600
FBA451616-600N 60 100 0.20 600
FBA451616-800N 80 100 0.20 600
FBA451616-101N 100 100 0.30 500
FBA451616-151N 150 100 0.30 500
FBA451616-171N 170 100 0.30 500
* N = Tolerance = ±25%
* Rated Current based on increasing product temperature: Current when temperature of the product reaches +40℃
Part Number
Z - Value
(ohm)
Test Freq.
(MHz) / 0.5V
DCR
(ohm) (Max.)
Rated Current
(mA) (Max.)
FBA453215-700N 70 100 0.30 500
FBA453215-121N 120 100 0.30 500
* N = Tolerance = ±25%
* Rated Current based on increasing product temperature: Current when temperature of the product reaches +40℃
AiT Semiconductor Inc.
FBA